Result of AGM Voting — Poll and Proxy Results

T I W N

Resolution

RES:001

RES:002

RES:003

RES:004

Description

APPROVE
ACCOUNTS

2021

RE-APPOINTMENT:
LAMPSHIRE

RE-APPOINTMENT:
BURNE

RE-APPOINTMENT:
LOCKWOOD

For

Holders

Voting

Votes

1,668,688

1,666,112

1,666,112

1,666,112

% Votes

Cast

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Against

Holders

Voting

Votes

%
Votes

Cast

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Discretion

Holders

Voting

Votes

%
Votes

Cast

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Votes Withheld

Holders Votes
Voting

0 0

1 2,576
1 2,576
1 2,576

Total Votes Cast (excl.

Votes Withheld)

1,668,688

1,666,112

1,666,112

1,666,112

For + Discretion

Holders Votes
Voting

9 1,668,688
9 1,666,112
9 1,666,112
9 1,666,112

% Votes

Cast

100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
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