## Result of AGM Voting – Poll and Proxy Results

Total Proxy and Poll votes lodged																
		For			Against			Discretion			Votes Withheld			For + Discretion		
Resolution	Description	Holders Voting	Votes	% Votes Cast	Holders Voting	Votes	% Votes Cast	Holders Voting	Votes	% Votes Cast	Holders Voting	Votes	Total Votes Cast (excl. Votes Withheld)	Holders Voting	Votes	% Votes Cast
RES:001	APPROVE 2021 ACCOUNTS	9	1,668,688	100.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	1,668,688	9	1,668,688	100.00
RES:002	RE-APPOINTMENT: LAMPSHIRE	9	1,666,112	100.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	1	2,576	1,666,112	9	1,666,112	100.00
RES:003	RE-APPOINTMENT: BURNE	9	1,666,112	100.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	1	2,576	1,666,112	9	1,666,112	100.00
RES:004	RE-APPOINTMENT: LOCKWOOD	9	1,666,112	100.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	1	2,576	1,666,112	9	1,666,112	100.00

